

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Absolut - Vodka
Manufacturer's Name and Address	-
Supplier Name and Address	-
Ingredients	Water, Vodka (Grain Distillate)

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Alcohol	-	-	40%

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
916	221	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	YES	YES	YES	NO

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Turner Hardy - Proper Tomato Juice
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Turner Hardy & Co, Old Salisbury Lane, Awbridge, Hampshire, SO51 0GD.
Supplier Name and Address	Turner Hardy & Co, Old Salisbury Lane, Awbridge, Hampshire, SO51 0GD.
Ingredients	Vine Ripened Tomatoes (91%), Lemon Juice, Cider Vinegar, Cayenne Chilli Mash (Cayenne Peppers, Salt) (2%), Molasses, Water, Celery Salt (Salt, Ground Celery), Tamarind Paste (Tamarind, Water), Porcini Powder, Cayenne Pepper (0.15%), Onion Powder, Anglesey Sea Salt, Ground Black Pepper, Ground Ginger, Garlic Powder, Naga Chilli Powder (0.03%)

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Contains Celery	UK	Refrigerate once opened and consume within 5 days	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
106	25	0.2	0.06	5.5	4.3	0.6	1	0.19

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
--------------------	-------------------	-------------------	--------------	----------------------

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

YES	YES	YES	NO	NO
-----	-----	-----	----	----

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Savoursmiths - Desert Salt Crisps
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Savoursmiths Ltd, College Farm, Grange Road, Duxford, Cambridge, CB22 4QF.
Supplier Name and Address	Savoursmiths Ltd, College Farm, Grange Road, Duxford, Cambridge, CB22 4QF.
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Desert Salt

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Free From Gluten	UK	Store in a cool, dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2029	485	26.5	2.8	49	0.8	6.4	6.7	0.8

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
YES	-	YES	YES	NO

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Popcorn Shed - Say Cheese Popcorn
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK
Supplier Name and Address	Popcorn Shed Ltd, 30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB, UK
Ingredients	Popped Corn, Rapeseed Oil, Cheese Powder (contains Milk) (27%), Salt.

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphates	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Made in a facility where Nuts, Peanuts and Soya are present	UK	Store in a cool, dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kJ)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2390	575	41.7	9.7	34	1.5	-	13.9	2.2

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
YES	YES	NO	NO	May contain traces

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Mr Filberts - Pink Peppercorn Cashews & Peanuts - 100g
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Filberts Fine Foods Ltd, BA6 8NX
Supplier Name and Address	Filberts Fine Foods Ltd, BA6 8NX
Ingredients	Cashews 47%, Peanuts 47%, Sugar, Sea Salt 1%, Rapeseed Oil, Cracked Pink Peppercorns 0.4%

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals contain	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
May contain peices of shell. Packed in a factory that handles other nuts.	UK	Store in a cool/dry place away from direct sunlight.	

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
2407	580	45.1	8.6	17	8.4	5.1	24	0.96

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
YES	YES	NO	YES	YES

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Olly's Olives - Lemon & Thyme
Manufacturer's Name and Address	c/o JetDrinks, Rijnkade 16, 1382 GS, Weesp, Holland.
Supplier Name and Address	Olly's Olives, 66 Hazledene Road, Chiswick, London, W4 3JB.
Ingredients	Green Olives, Sunflower Oil, Salt, Thyme, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Lemon Oil (Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Natural Lemon Flavour) Concentrated Lemon Juice, Black Pepper

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
-	Holland	Store in a cool, dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
581	141	14.4	2.4	1	0.5	3	1.3	3

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	YES	YES	YES	NO

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Little Devil - Bloody Mary Mix Sachet
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Little Devil Spices Ltd, London W105DT
Supplier Name and Address	Little Devil Spices Ltd, London W105DT
Ingredients	Worcestershire sauce, (Malt vinegar, Spirit vinegar, Mollasses, Sugar, Salt, Anchovies, Tamarind Extract, Onions, Garlic, Spice flavouring)Chilli, Anchovy extract, Balsamic vinegar, Lime juice, wasabi, sugar, salt, lemon juice, Celery seed, Spices.

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphur	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Contains fish, celery and naturally occurring sulphites.	London	-	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
-	-	-	-	Contains fish, celery and naturally occurring s

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Name of product	Indie Bay - Lightly Salted - 24g Bags
Manufacturer's Name and Address	c/o Bonas Pelikaanstraat 62 2018 Antwerp, Belgium
Supplier Name and Address	Indie Bay Snacks, 242 Acklam Road, Studio 1, London, W10 5JJ
Ingredients	Spelt flour (55%), Wheat Flour (37%), Sunflower Oil, Salt, Barley Malt Extract, Yeast, Raising Agent: Sodium Bicarbonate.

Celery	Eggs	Milk	Tree Nuts	Soybeans	Cereals containing	Fish	Molluscs	Peanuts	Sulphates/Sulphates	Crustaceans	Lupin	Mustard	Sesame
NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO	NO

May Contain	Country of Origin	Storage Instructions	Alcoholic Strength
Contains: Wheat, Cereals containing Gluten, Gluten, Barley	Belgium	Store in a cool/dry place.	N/A

PER 100g								
Energy (kj)	Energy (kcal)	Fat	of which saturates	Carbohydrate	of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
1703	403	6.2	1.1	76.1	1.8	3	12.1	1.4

Gluten free	Vegetarian	Dairy Free	Vegan	Contains Nuts
NO	-	-	YES	Contains: Wheat, Cereals containing

MINI BLOODY MARY MAILER – NUTRITIONAL SHEET

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. PLEASE REFER TO THE PRODUCT PACKAGING FOR BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

				Gluten, Gluten, Barley
--	--	--	--	---------------------------